Analysis of KPMA Bulk Electric Invoice from 1/31/23 thru 2/28/23

Property Description Inv. Amount Property Total % of Total
Brighton House Meter Lights - South Side 60.72 60.72 1.22%
Canterbury Court 800 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 1 35.30
Canterbury Court 804 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 2 30.08
Canterbury Court 808 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 3 31.40
Canterbury Court 812 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 4 31.08
Canterbury Court 816 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 5 31.48
Canterbury Court 820 Castleford Cir House Meter Fir 6 31.40
Canterbury Court 824 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 7 29.99 220.73 4.44%
Canterbury Court 11l 100 High Cir House Meter 85.63
Canterbury Court 11l 104 High Cir FIr 8 32.80 118.43 2.38%
Cumberland Terrace Windsor Ct House Meter Bldg. 8 46.68
Cumberland Terrace Windsor Ct House Meter Bldg. 11 60.06
Cumberland Terrace Cumberland Bldg. 1 34.96
Cumberland Terrace Cumberland Bldg. 2 39.88
Cumberland Terrace Cumberland Bldg. 3 35.14 216.72 4.36%
Gloucester Terrace House Meter Bldg. 2 49.60
Gloucester Terrace House Meter Bldg. 3 58.90 108.50 2.18%
KPMA 9750 Kings Rd-Maint Bldg. 225.82
KPMA 9820 Lake Drive 72.10
KPMA Beach Club 382.38
KPMA Outdoor Light 124.92
KPMA Entrance Sign 79.06
KPMA Outdoor Light 426.04
KPMA 9750 Kings Road Outdoor Lighting 1,245.61
KPMA Main Road Lighting 47.68
KPMA SJP Pool Bath 141.86
KPMA SJP Pump House Meter 84.14
KPMA Richmond Park Irrigation Pump Meter 73.59 2,903.20 58.36%
Richmond Park 175 St. Clears Way FIr 23 32.89



Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park
Richmond Park

St. James Park
St. James Park
St. James Park
St. James Park
St. James Park
St. James Park
St. James Park

West Hyde Park
West Hyde Park
West Hyde Park
West Hyde Park
West Hyde Park
West Hyde Park

215 Baslow Ct Pump
House Meter Bldg. 2

House Meter Bldg. 9

House Meter Bldg. 12
House Meter Bldg. 14
House Meter Bldg. 16
House Meter Bldg. 18
House Meter Bldg. 19

155 Wetherby Way House Meter
House Meter Bldg. 2

House Meter Bldg. 4

House Meter Bldg. 5

House Meter Bldg. 6

House Meter Bldg. 8

House Meter Bldg. 20

306 Westbury Ct House Meter FI 2
101 Westhill Ct House Meter FIr 5
112 Westhill Ct House Meter FIr 8
205 Westleton Dr House Meter FIr 11
225 Westleton Dr House Meter FIr 18
238 Westleton Dr House Meter Fir 22

Windermere By The Sea House Meter Bldg. 1
Windermere By The Sea House Meter Bldg. 6
Windermere By The Sea House Meter Bldg. 8

69.78
33.24
87.30
39.27
33.72
33.65
35.56
40.12

61.15
35.39
37.56
36.48
40.03
34.89
37.72

48.76
37.72
39.27
35.88
33.24
94.10

250.98
76.83
41.19

405.53

283.22

288.97

369.00

8.15%

5.69%

5.81%

7.42%

4,975.02

4,975.02

100.00%




| Plantation Lake Drive
Gate to Four Corners

Poles
Roadway
bulb size LEL 70 $ 13.69

210 $ 14.20
includes maintained, replacement bulbs and electricity

Total for Per month $ 369.63
Per year $ 4,435.56

New service area...no existing road lighting




