

**Analysis of KPMA Bulk Electric Invoice from 1/31/23 thru 2/28/23**

Property	Description	Inv. Amount	Property Total	% of Total
Brighton	House Meter Lights - South Side	60.72	60.72	1.22%
Canterbury Court	800 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 1	35.30		
Canterbury Court	804 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 2	30.08		
Canterbury Court	808 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 3	31.40		
Canterbury Court	812 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 4	31.08		
Canterbury Court	816 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 5	31.48		
Canterbury Court	820 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 6	31.40		
Canterbury Court	824 Castleford Cir House Meter Flr 7	29.99	220.73	4.44%
Canterbury Court III	100 High Cir House Meter	85.63		
Canterbury Court III	104 High Cir Flr 8	32.80	118.43	2.38%
Cumberland Terrace	Windsor Ct House Meter Bldg. 8	46.68		
Cumberland Terrace	Windsor Ct House Meter Bldg. 11	60.06		
Cumberland Terrace	Cumberland Bldg. 1	34.96		
Cumberland Terrace	Cumberland Bldg. 2	39.88		
Cumberland Terrace	Cumberland Bldg. 3	35.14	216.72	4.36%
Gloucester Terrace	House Meter Bldg. 2	49.60		
Gloucester Terrace	House Meter Bldg. 3	58.90	108.50	2.18%
KPMA	9750 Kings Rd-Maint Bldg.	225.82		
KPMA	9820 Lake Drive	72.10		
KPMA	Beach Club	382.38		
KPMA	Outdoor Light	124.92		
KPMA	Entrance Sign	79.06		
KPMA	Outdoor Light	426.04		
KPMA	9750 Kings Road Outdoor Lighting	1,245.61		
KPMA	Main Road Lighting	47.68		
KPMA	SJP Pool Bath	141.86		
KPMA	SJP Pump House Meter	84.14		
KPMA	Richmond Park Irrigation Pump Meter	73.59	2,903.20	58.36%
Richmond Park	175 St. Clears Way Flr 23	32.89		

Richmond Park	215 Baslow Ct Pump	69.78		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 2	33.24		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 9	87.30		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 12	39.27		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 14	33.72		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 16	33.65		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 18	35.56		
Richmond Park	House Meter Bldg. 19	40.12	405.53	8.15%
St. James Park	155 Wetherby Way House Meter	61.15		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 2	35.39		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 4	37.56		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 5	36.48		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 6	40.03		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 8	34.89		
St. James Park	House Meter Bldg. 20	37.72	283.22	5.69%
West Hyde Park	306 Westbury Ct House Meter Flr 2	48.76		
West Hyde Park	101 Westhill Ct House Meter Flr 5	37.72		
West Hyde Park	112 Westhill Ct House Meter Flr 8	39.27		
West Hyde Park	205 Westleton Dr House Meter Flr 11	35.88		
West Hyde Park	225 Westleton Dr House Meter Flr 18	33.24		
West Hyde Park	238 Westleton Dr House Meter Flr 22	94.10	288.97	5.81%
Windermere By The Sea	House Meter Bldg. 1	250.98		
Windermere By The Sea	House Meter Bldg. 6	76.83		
Windermere By The Sea	House Meter Bldg. 8	41.19	369.00	7.42%
		4,975.02	4,975.02	100.00%

**Plantation Lake Drive**

Gate to Four Corners

Poles

Roadway

bulb size LEI      70      \$    13.69

                                 210      \$    14.20

includes maintained, replacement bulbs and electricity

Total for      Per month      \$    369.63

                                 Per year      **\$ 4,435.56**

New service area...no existing road lighting